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MnDOT District Construction Personnel 
District 1 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Duluth 1123 Mesaba Avenue, Duluth, MN 55811
Office Manager Wendi Karg-Trumbull 218-725-2774 wendi.karg-trumbull@state.mn.us

Virginia 101 North Hoover Road, Virginia, MN 55792

Office Manager Glori Lundstrom 218-742-1063
C-218-780-9751   
F-218-749-7709

glori.lundstrom@state.mn.us

Grand Rapids 2606 E Hwy 2, Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Office Manager Steve Ullmann 218-327-4492
C-218-750-3595    
F-218-327-4500

steve.ullmann@state.mn.us

mailto:wendi.karg-trumbull@state.mn.us
mailto:glori.lundstrom@state.mn.us
mailto:steve.ullmann@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
District 2 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Bemidji 3920 Highway 2 West, Bemidji, MN 56601
Office Manager Travis Haskell 218-755-6515 C-218-368-1061 travis.haskell@state.mn.us

Thief River Falls 248-125th Avenue Northeast, Thief River Falls, MN 56701

Office Manager Joel Melvie 218-683-8000
C-218-686-0135  
F-218-683-8010

joel.melvie@state.mn.us

mailto:travis.haskell@state.mn.us
mailto:joel.melvie@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
District 3 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Baxter 7694 Industrial Park Road, Baxter, MN 56425-8096
Office Manager Riplee Peeters 218-828-5832 F-218-828-5815 riplee.peeters@state.mn.us

St. Cloud 3725 12th Street North, St. Cloud, MN 56303
Office Manager Angela Fonkert 320-223-6602 F-320-223-6580 angela.fonkert@state.mn.us

mailto:riplee.peeters@state.mn.us
mailto:angela.fonkert@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
District 4 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Detroit Lakes 1000 Highway 10 West, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Office Manager Amber Abraham 218-846-3520 F-218-846-0720 amber.abraham@state.mn.us

Morris 51 Minnesota Drive, Morris, MN 56267
Office Manager Richard "Ric" Howell 320-208-7008 C-320-287-0545 richard.howell@state.mn.us

mailto:amber.abraham@state.mn.us
mailto:richard.howell@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
District 6 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Rochester 2900 48th Street NW, Rochester, MN 55901
Office Manager Kathy Bartz 507-286-7531 F-507-285-7465 katherine.bartz@state.mn.us

Owatonna 1010 21st Avenue NW, Owatonna, MN 55060
Office Manager Amy Himmer 507-446-5522 C-507-456-5489 amy.himmer@state.mn.us

Winona 5420 Highway 61 West, Winona, MN 55987
Office Manager Scott Ludford 507-205-6401 F-507-453-2906 scott.ludford@state.mn.us

mailto:katherine.bartz@state.mn.us
mailto:amy.himmer@state.mn.us
mailto:scott.ludford@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
District 7 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Mankato 2151 Bassett Drive, Mankato, MN 56001

Office Manager Kris McCormick 507-304-6203
C-507-381-5028  
F-507-304-6207

kris.mccormick@state.mn.us

Windom 180 South County Road 26, Windom, MN  56101
Office Manager Laurie Pomrenke 507-831-8028 laurie.pomrenke@state.mn.us

mailto:kris.mccormick@state.mn.us
mailto:laurie.pomrenke@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
District 8 Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Willmar 2505 Transportation Road, Willmar, MN 56201

Office Manager Tim Burgess 320-214-6303
C-320-212-5740 
F-320-214-6305

tim.burgess@state.mn.us

Marshall 1800 East College Drive, Marshall, MN 56258
Office Manager

Hutchinson 1400 Adams Street SE, Hutchinson, MN 55350

Office Manager Kris Skare 320-234-8466
C-320-583-7892  
F-320-234-0971

kris.skare@state.mn.us

mailto:tim.burgess@state.mn.us
mailto:kris.skare@state.mn.us
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MnDOT District Construction Personnel
Metro Name Phone Cell/Fax e-mail

Eden Prairie 7333 Bryant Lake Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55344
Office Manager Richard Holt 651-366-5954 C-651-775-1172 richard.holt@state.mn.us
Office Admin Specialist Andree Swanson 651-366-5952 F-651-366-4323 andree.swanson@state.mn.us

G.V. Central 2055 N Lilac Drive, Golden Valley, MN 55422
Office Manager Anne Kubat 651-366-5131 F-651-366-5143 anne.kubat@state.mn.us
Office Admin Specialist Carrie Barth 651-366-5130 F-651-366-5143 carrie.barth@state.mn.us

G.V. NW 2055 N Lilac Drive, Golden Valley, MN 55422
Office Manager Margaret Johnson 651-366-5144 margaret.johnson@state.mn.us
Office Admin Specialist Shawneise Sudduth 651-366-5145 shawneise.sudduth@state.mn.us

Mendota 2229 Pilot Knob Road, Mendota Heights, MN  55120
Office Manager Cory Schuh 651-366-5903 C-651-775-1159 cory.schuh@state.mn.us
Office Admin Specialist Vacant F-651-406-4724

Oakdale 3485 Hadley Avenue North, Oakdale, MN 55128

Office Manager Sue Boyd 651-366-4300
C-651-755-1565 
F-651-366-4323

susan.boyd@state.mn.us

Office Admin Specialist Vicki Madison 651-366-4301
C-651364-1695  
F-651-366-4323

vicki.madison@state.mn.us

mailto:richard.holt@state.mn.us
mailto:andree.swanson@state.mn.us
mailto:anne.kubat@state.mn.us
mailto:margaret.johnson@state.mn.us
mailto:cory.schuh@state.mn.us
mailto:susan.boyd@state.mn.us
mailto:vicki.madison@state.mn.us
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